FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6/93)

101706247

PATENTS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

T

Attorney's Docket No. 014975-043

To the Honorable of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 5.361	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Sample Rate Systems Oy	Name: Flextronics Design Finland Oy
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [ ] Yes [X] No  3. Nature of conveyance:	Address: Finlaysoninkatu 21 A, 33210 Tampere  Finland
[ ] Assignment [ ] Merger [ ] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name	
Other:	
Execution Date: August 16, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [ ] Yes [X] No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
U.S. Serial No. 09/043,681	
Additional numbers attached? [ ] Yes [X] No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Mr. Ronald L. Grudziecki	7. Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$_40.00
Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P.	[X] Enclosed
P.O. Box 1404	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary
Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1404	8. Deposit account number:
	_02-4800
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Elaine P. Spector RN 40,116 Name of Person Signing  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and do ument: 3	
	Total number of pages including cover sheet attachments, and do ument. 3. 1.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

05/07/2001 TDIAZ1

00000088 09043681

01 FC:581

**PATENT** (03/01)**REEL: 011760 FRAME: 0478** 

## EXTRACT FROM THE TRADE REGISTER

Trade name: Flextronics Design Finland Oy

Business Identity Code: 0942061-8 Trade Register Number: 572.960 Company Registered: 27.10.1993

Company Form: limited liability company

Domicile: Tampere

Company's Contact Information:

Visiting Address: Finlaysoninkatu 21 A, 33210 Tampere

Register entries:

TRADE NAME (registered 16.08.2000) Flextronics Design Finland Oy.

DOMICILE (registered 27.10.1993) Tampere.

\_\_\_\_\_

BOARD OF DIRECTORS (registered 16.08.2000) Chairman: Simo Pekka Parhankangas Ordinary members: Jari Markku Juhani Kortesluoma Sven-Inge Christer Persson Tommi Antti Jussi Rasila

OTHER MANAGEMENT (registered 16.08.2000)
Managing Director:
Tommi Antti Jussi Rasila

LEGAL REPRESENTATION (registered 27.10.1993)
Under the Companies Act, the Company's name is signed by the Board of Directors.

SIGNING ON BEHALF OF THE COMPANY (registered 16.08.2000) According to the articles of association, the company name is signed by one board member together with the managing director, and by two board members together.

PATENT REEL: 011760 FRAME: 0479 PROCURATION RIGHTS (registered 04.04.2001)
Juha Lauri Kalevi Koski
Jaana Maarit Niittylahti
The procuration holders sign the company name two together or each of them separately together with a member of the Board of Directors.

TRADE NAME HISTORY:

\_\_\_\_\_\_

16.08.2000 - Flextronics Design Finland Oy 27.10.1993 - 15.08.2000 Sample Rate Systems Oy

Helsinki, 12 April 2001

For a true copy of the extract:

Tuija Surojegin Administrative Officer

Fee 220 FIM



PATENT
RECORDED: 05/02/2001 REEL: 011760 FRAME: 0480